
102

1086 sf

106

585 sf

102A

94 sf

120

178 sf

117A

2236 sf

117B

1521 sf

109A

32 sf

109C

116 sf

113

47 sf

105

158 sf

105A

22 sf

101

282 sf

117

9744 sf

115

168 sf

111

202 sf

117C

1283 sf

109B

393 sf

109

404 sf

103

1292 sf

C101

467 sf

X101

371 sf

C102

667 sf

103A

52 sf

103B

88 sf

300-Office Facilities

100-CLASSROOM FACILITIES

100-Clas

300-Office Facilities

200-Lab

200-Laborat

300-Office Fa

300-Of

200-Laboratory Facilitie

700-Support Facilities

NON-Nona

700-Support Facilities

NON-Nona

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-No

NON-Nonassignable Areas

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

200-Laboratory Facilities

200-Laboratory Facilities

500-Special Use Facilities

NON-Nonassignab

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable Are

ROOM ROOM CATEGORY

102A 100-Classroom Facilities

103A 200-Laboratory Facilities

103B 200-Laboratory Facilities

105 300-Office Facilities

105A 300-Office Facilities

106 200-Laboratory Facilities

109A NON-Nonassignable Areas

109C NON-Nonassignable Areas

113 NON-Nonassignable Areas

120 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X101 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

100-CLASSROOM FACILITIES
1,086

1

100-Classroom Facilities 94 1

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES
9,744

1

200-Laboratory Facilities 4,482
5

300-Office Facilities
1,754

4

AREA QTY

500-Special Use Facilities 1,283
1

700-Support Facilities

797 2

Non-Assignable Areas
2,248

9

       TOTAL:
21,488

24

       Floor Gross:
22,997
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